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HRES 433
Recognizing the 40th anniversary of Stonewall.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Civil Rights and Liberties, Minority Issues
Introduced: May 13, 2009
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on the Constitution, Civil Rights, and Civil Liberties.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on the Constitution, Civil Rights, and Civil Liberties.  (Aug 19, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/433 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-8] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (43 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Baldwin, Tammy [D-WI-2] D · WI May 13, 2009

Rep. Frank, Barney [D-MA-4] D · MA May 13, 2009

Rep. Polis, Jared [D-CO-2] D · CO May 13, 2009

Rep. Gutierrez, Luis V. [D-IL-4] D · IL May 14, 2009

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-2] D · NY May 14, 2009

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-5] D · CA May 14, 2009

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-12] D · NY May 14, 2009

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-20] D · FL May 14, 2009

Rep. Weiner, Anthony D. [D-NY-9] D · NY May 14, 2009

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC May 18, 2009

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ May 18, 2009

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-23] D · FL May 18, 2009

Rep. Holt, Rush [D-NJ-12] D · NJ May 18, 2009

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA May 18, 2009

Rep. Waxman, Henry A. [D-CA-30] D · CA May 18, 2009

Rep. Berkley, Shelley [D-NV-1] D · NV May 21, 2009

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA May 21, 2009

Rep. Delahunt, Bill [D-MA-10] D · MA May 21, 2009

Rep. Ellison, Keith [D-MN-5] D · MN May 21, 2009

Rep. Fattah, Chaka [D-PA-2] D · PA May 21, 2009

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-9] D · CA May 21, 2009

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL May 21, 2009

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-39] D · CA May 21, 2009

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL May 21, 2009

Rep. Baca, Joe [D-CA-43] D · CA Jun 4, 2009

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-11] D · NY Jun 4, 2009

Rep. DeGette, Diana [D-CO-1] D · CO Jun 4, 2009

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Jun 4, 2009

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-27] D · CA Jun 4, 2009

Rep. Speier, Jackie [D-CA-12] D · CA Jun 4, 2009

Rep. Berman, Howard L. [D-CA-28] D · CA Jun 10, 2009

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Jun 10, 2009

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-15] D · CA Jun 10, 2009

Rep. Kilroy, Mary Jo [D-OH-15] D · OH Jun 10, 2009

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Jun 10, 2009

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-14] D · NY Jun 10, 2009

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-16] D · NY Jun 10, 2009

Rep. Capps, Lois [D-CA-23] D · CA Jun 19, 2009

Rep. Lowey, Nita M. [D-NY-18] D · NY Jun 23, 2009

Rep. Rothman, Steven R. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Jun 23, 2009

Rep. Kucinich, Dennis J. [D-OH-10] D · OH Jun 26, 2009
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Kennedy, Patrick J. [D-RI-1] D · RI Jul 10, 2009

Rep. Wu, David [D-OR-1] D · OR Jul 17, 2009

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred to Aug 19, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Civil Rights and Liberties, Minority Issues

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of May 13, 2009) 

Recognizes the 40th anniversary of the police raid on the Stonewall Inn bar in New York City, New York.

Honors those who participated during Stonewall and since that time in the civil rights struggle of lesbian, gay, bisexual,

and transgender Americans.

Recommits the House of Representatives to protecting and providing equal rights for all Americans, including those who

are lesbian, gay, bisexual, or transgender.

Actions Timeline

Aug 19, 2009: Referred to the Subcommittee on the Constitution, Civil Rights, and Civil Liberties.
May 13, 2009: Introduced in House
May 13, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
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